
SERVICII DE REPARATIE PENTRU IVECO DAILY MS07SCJ

I.D.: 43087758

Data publicarii	19.02.20	Coduri CPV	50112100-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 3.933,30 RON - 3.933,30 RON

Descriere: GARNITURA CHIULASA-1 BUCX235.29 = 235.29 -GARNITURA ADMISIE-1X37.82 = 37.82 - GARNITURA INJECTOR-4X 16.81 = 67.24 -SIMERING SUPAPA-2X3.36 = 6.72 -SUPAPA MOTOR-2X21.01 = 42.02 -TACHET-6X75.63 = 453.78 -CONDUCTA APA-1X294.12 -ANTIGEL-3X25.21= 75.63 -ULEI MOTOR-6X29.41 = 176.46 -FILTRU ULEI-1X58.82 = 58.82 -SOLUTIE CURATAT MOTOR-0.5X122.69 = 61.35 -AX CAME-1X747.96 = 747.96 -COLIER-5X4.20 = 21.00TOTAL PIESE = 2278.15 LEIMANOPERA = 1655.15 PIESE+MANOPERA = 3933.30
